

## WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

## North American Babydoll Southdown Sheep Association and

**Registry** Phone: (785) 456-8500 - Fax: (785) 456-8599 305 Lincoln, PO Box 231, Wamego, KS 66547

Name(s):	Membership #:		
City/Town; State/Country; Zip/Postal Code:			
E-mail: Website:	Wahaita:		
E-IIIaIIWebsite			
Include either an Application for Membership or a Yearly Mem	harahin Danaw	al Farm in add	dition to
	bership Kenew	ai roriii iii aud	աւսօո ւօ
the Work Order and Fee Schedule if paying membership fees.	DDDC	OLIA NITETTES	TOTAL
A. MEMBERSHIP	FEES	QUANTITY	TOTAL
1. Adult Single - 1 vote 2. Adult Dual - 2 votes	\$20.00 yrly. \$30.00 yrly.		
3. Family - 1 or 2 adults + Jrs., 1 vote per adult, maximum of 2 votes, \$30.00 +	\$30.00 yrry.		
\$5.00 per Jr. yrly.			
ψ5.00 pci 31. yiiy.	\$5.00 per Jr.		
	yrly.		
<b>4. Junior Single</b> - under 18, non-voting, \$15.00 yrly.	\$15.00 yrly.		
<b>5. Junior Multiple</b> - under 18, non-voting, \$15.00 per Jr. yrly.	\$15.00 per Jr.		
	yrly.		
<b>6. Lifetime Adult Single</b> - 1 vote, \$300.00 for lifetime	\$300.00		
7. Lifetime Adult Dual - 2 votes, \$450.00 for lifetime	\$450.00		
<b>8. Late Fee</b> - current members renewing YEARLY membership AFTER 1/31 of	\$5.00		
the current year	<u> </u>		
B. REGISTRATIONS Please Note: You must be a NABSSAR member to reg		1	T
1. Lambs under one year old	\$8.00		
<ul><li>2. Sheep over one year of age</li><li>3. Open Registry Application (Send this form to the address listed on the</li></ul>	\$10.00 \$18.00		
application.)	\$18.00		
C. TRANSFERS Please Note: You must be a NABSSAR member to transfer	\$8.00		
sheep.	ψο.00		
D. DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE	\$3.00		
E. FLOCK OR FARM NAME REGISTRATION (REQUIRED FOR NEW	\$10.00		
MEMBERS)	*New members		
*There is a one-time fee of \$10.00 to do so. This farm or ranch name will be the prefix name of all	only		
the sheep you register. If you do not have a farm or ranch name, you may use your last name as your farm or ranch name. (Keep in mind when choosing your name; our registry's database is only			
capable of 27 characters when naming your sheep. So if you have a long farm or ranch name, it will			
have to be shortened when added to the name you give your sheep.)	010.00		
F. PERSONAL WEBSITE LINK ADDED TO MEMBER'S LIST ON	\$10.00 yrly		
NABSSAR.ORG Contact information listed free of charge. To add your PERSONAL WEBSITE LINK to a listing,	1/31 - 12/31		
the cost is \$10.00 yearly or \$150.00 for Lifetime. Your website must promote NABSSAR Babydoll	\$150.00		
Southdown sheep, Babydoll Southdown related services, and/or Babydoll Southdown items.	Lifetime		
G. RUSH FEE (per each registration and transfer, N/A for Open Registry)	\$5.00		
H. OTHER	1		
I. ELECTRONIC PHOTO SUBMISSION (\$0.50 per page submitted)	\$0.50		
TOTAL TRANSACTIONS			
PREVIOUS BALANCE (please include a copy of your invoice)			
PREVIOUS CREDIT DUE (enter the amount as a negative number, please include a copy of your invoice)			
TOTAL MONEY ENCLOSED – CHECK #  BALANCE DUE (Cash & Blank Checks sent at own risk)			
A 3.5% + 0.15¢ convenience fee will be added to your total if paying by credit card. Charge my	Visa MasterCard	Discover Ameri	can Express
Card #Exp. Date			
Cardholder NameSignature			